Programmble AC Power Source
The global market for AC power testing demands
for more sophisticated, high performance AC
power source that is capable of simulating a wide
range of AC line conditions. Chroma 61500/61600
series programmable AC source are the right
solution to meet the market requirements by
providing the ability to simulate various AC line

5                         6                                                            7                                                          8
FRONT PANEL OVERVIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
61511: Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1.5KHz/12KVA, 1ø/3ø
61512: Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1.5KHz/18KVA, 1ø/3ø
61611: Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1.5KHz/12KVA, 1ø/3ø
61612: Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1.5KHz/18KVA, 1ø/3ø
A615007: Softpanel for 61500/61600 Series
A615103: Parallable power stage unit 18KVA, 1ø/3ø
A615104: Input/Output terminals for parallel connecting (2 units)
A615105: Input/Output terminals for parallel connecting (3 units)
A615106: Reverse Current Protection Unit for 61511/61512/61611/61612
9                 10              11                  12          13         14      15        16                  17
REAR PANEL OVERVIEW
18                                                                          19
20                                                                          21